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Nome
FENIX
PEDRADA
TETE
556
PREDADOR
220
PIRATA
BOPE
GRAFICO
PAPA LEGUAS
SWAT
PAO COM OVO

Anilha
betao
coelho
arena
amacap
coelho
acpi
betao
acpi
betao
betao
elite

betao

Dono
EDUARDO
RAFAEL
WALLACE
RUAN
SAULO

WALLACE T.D.R/TUQUINHA

DUDUCA
ADRIANO
RAFAEL
PAULINHO
MARQUINHOS
FERNANDO

Cidade
NIT
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

MARICA
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
SG
MARICA

SG

TIZIU 04/03/2023
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

10/15 min
0/272
0/241
0/220
0/217
0/184
0/176
0/158
0/128
0/121
0/96
0/80
0/47

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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